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Name:

Address:

Tel:

Residence:

Email:


Gift Information
Gift Amount:
$
VISA   
MasterCard 
AMEX  
Payment Enclosed:
$
Card Number:

Reminder Date:

Exp    
______/____
If you wish to make a gift of publicly-traded securities we would be pleased to assist with the transaction. Please contact Dudu Chan at 416-340-5536 for assistance.
My gift is payable as follows:
2019: $		
2022: $		

2020: $		
2023: $		

2021: $		

I wish to designate my gift to the:
 Toronto General & Western Hospital Foundation
My gift is to be designated as follows:
     To support Dr. Kazuhiro Yasufuku’s research program in the Division of Thoracic Surgery at University Health Network. 




Please forward or fax a signed copy to:
Josh Lai, CFRE
Campaign Director, Major Gifts
R. Fraser Elliott Building, 5th Floor, Suite 5S-801
190 Elizabeth Street
Toronto, ON  M5G 2C4
T: 416-340-5204 / C: 416-618-9355 /  F: 416-340-4864 / E: josh.lai@uhn.ca 

Thank you for your support!
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